Product data sheet

SLC DALI DT8 CONTROLLER 12-36V ce
CV 4X5A OLED MASTER-SLAVE

Unique DALI DT8 12-36V controller with integrated DALI master function.
Comes with OLED display interface for easy and fast programmer directly
on the device. Support for all DT8 colour types in the same unit (DALI DT8
Color Protocol: XY, Tc, Primary-N and RGBWAF). Cost and time-saving
solution with virtually unlimited possibilities.
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Number of DALI-address 1 — =g

DALI-bus power consumption 2mA

CE Yes

Exterior color White

Operating temperature

Protection class

-20°C ~ +45°C °C

Housing Plastic housing
Programmable Yes

Degree of protection (IP) 1P20

Number of colour channels 4

Operating method DALI
Dimming interface DALI DT8

Electrical connection (Input)

L°N quick connection

Input voltage 12.0-36.0V
Max. output current 20 A

Output voltage 12.0-36.0V
Length 170 mm
Height 28 mm
Width 53.4 mm
Model Dynamic
Surface-mounted Yes
Suitable for outdoor use No

logistics data

Imported by

Brand

The Light Group

SLC
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D-pack length

D-pack weight

D-pack height/diameter
D-pack quantity

D-pack width

F-pack width
F-pack height
F-pack weight

F-pack length

M-pack weight
M-pack height
M-pack width

M-pack length

Number

F-Pak

M-Pak

380 mm
12900 g
280 mm
70 pcs

270 mm

53.4 mm
28 mm
160 g

170 mm

1709
55 mm
33 mm

173 mm
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